Ammo Electric Inc.
WIRING & DEVICES
WIRING
DEVICES
AMMO ITEM #
CATEGORY
400 MARTIN  LUTHER KING JR WAY,  BRIDGETON, NJ 08302
PHONE : (718).338.1851 FAX : (718).228.1851
Company:
Job:      #Item:
Notes:
DDTTSGTR20-IV
APPLICATION
Residential & Commercial Grade Decorative TR Receptacle Outlet
FEATURES
• Tamper-Resistant
• 2-Pole
• 3 wires
MATERIAL
• Body: thermoplastic
• Contactor: cooper / silver
• Frame: zinc plated steel 1.2mm thic
• Base: thermoplastic
FINISH
Glossy ivory
SPECIFICATIONS
• Rated: _ _________________________  20A - 125V
• Length: _________________________  4.56 in
• Width: _ _________________________  1.31 in
• Thickness: ______________________  0.92 in
• NEMA: __________________________  5-20R
PACKAGING
• Weight: _________________________  63 g
• Inner: ___________________________  10
• Master: _________________________  100
• UPC number: ____________________  837654104996
Duplex Receptacle
Self-Grounding Tamper Resistant